Georgetown County Realtors

Ace Realty

1019 Hwy 17 S #125

N Myrtle Beach, SC 29582
Realtor
Derek Hepps
843-655-5777
acerealtysc@gmail.com

Carolina Pines Realty Inc
2500 Hwy 544
Conway, SC 29526
Realtor
Beth Tindall
843-997-1352
BethTindallRealtor@gmail.com

Carolina Pines Realty Inc
2500 Hwy 544
Conway, SC 29526
Realtor
Brandon Bodie
843-685-2498
brandonbodierealtor@gmail.com

Carolina Pines Realty Inc
2500 Hwy 544
Conway, SC 29526
Realtor
Mary Phillips
843-877-7361
maryphillipsrealty@gmail.com

Carolina Pines Realty Inc

PO Box 15682

Surfside Beach, SC 29587
Realtor
Minna French
843-742-0942
minnafrench@yahoo.com
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Century 21 Hawkeye

117 Mary Port Drive

Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
Realtor
Rachel Anne Shelley
843-504-2029
rachelannsellsland@gmail.com

Coldwell Banker Chicora

3888 Renee Drive

Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Brian Carr
843-331-5171
briancarr@chicora.net

Coldwell Bankers Chicora
210 Highway 17 Business South
Surfside Beach, SC 29585
Realtor
Bob Benson
843-344-7544
bobbenson@chicora.net

Coldwell Bankers Chicora

1360 Wycliffe Drive

Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
Realtor
John Krajc
843-685-3179
johnkrajc@chicora.net

Divine Real Estate

1462 Medinah Lane

Murrells Inlet, SC 29576
Realtor
Deborah Jackson
318-272-9777



Dockside Realty

PO Box 50624

Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Carl Palmiter
843-421-6123
cepalmiter@gmail.com

Exit Coastal Real Estate Pros
550 Forestbrook Dr Suite 300
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Alisa Cashion
843-267-4743
alisasellsthecarolinas@gmail.com

Exit Coastal Real Estate Pros
550 Forestbrook Dr Suite 300
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Ciro M Sebasco
856-230-5094
ciro@exitcrp.com

Exit Coastal Real Estate Pros
550 Forestbrook Dr Suite 300
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579

Realtor

Steve Geng

843-251-2326

mbsoldbysteve@gmail.com

Hunt Realty
663 BlueBird Lane
Murrells Inlet, SC 29576
Realtor
Victoria B Hunt
843-241-0807
HuntMyrtleBeach@gamail.com



KingOne Properties

9713 N Kings Hwy Suite 203

Myrtle Beach, SC 29572
Realtor
Glenda West
843-455-7993
thebrickhome@gmail.com

Myrtle Beach Real Estate, LLC

1013 Surfside Drive

Surfside Beach, SC 29575
Realtor
Pamela Berekeley
843-477-1777
pamela.bekeley@live.com

Myrtle Beach Real Estate, LLC
1013 Surf Pine Drive
Surfside Beach, SC 29575
Realtor
Sondra M Houghton
910-269-6550
sondrahoughton@outlook.com

Myrtle Beach Real Estate, LLC

1013 Surfside Drive

Surfside Beach, SC 29575
Realtor
Ellen Popovich
201-709-4068
epopovich1014@gmail.com

Myrtle Beach Real Estate, LLC

8557-B Hopkins Circle

Surfside Beach, SC 29575
Realtor
Joseph Masse
843-446-6464
joemasse2002@yahoo.com



Myrtle Beach Real Estate, LLC

1013 Surfside Drive

Surfside Beach, SC 29575
Realtor
Patricia M Westmoreland
843-902-1200
patwmbrealtor@gmail.com

Myrtle Beach Real Estate, LLC
1013 Surf Pine Drive
Surfside Beach, SC 29573
Realtor
Kris Ray
843-424-0430
Lris-ray@hotmail.com

Myrtle Beach Real Estate, LLC

1013 Surf Pines Drive

Surfside Beach, SC 29573
Realtor
Pamela Berkeley
843-267-9781
pamela.berkeley@live.com

Only Way Realty
4420 Orleander Dr Suite #203
Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
Realtor
Sherri Gold
843-606-5505
coastalcarolinares@gmail.com

Phillips Realty
1500 Hwy 17
Surfside Beach, SC 29575
Realtor
Jacquline Maas
843-655-7617
jacquline@emyrtlebeachrealestate.com



Phillips Realty

1500 Hwy 17

Surfside Beach, SC 29575
Realtor
Linda Phillips

843-997-1613
Linda@phillipsrealty.com

Plantaion Realty Group
4280 River Oaks Dr
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Sylvia H Pate
910-736-7038 or 843-796-2111 (office)
sylviahpate@gmail.com

Plantaion Realty Group
4280 River Oaks Dr
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Shelly Hartman
443-995-7359
hartman.coastaldreammb@gmail.com

Properties At Market Common

1232 B Farrow Parkway

Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
Realtor
Kathleen Rushton
617-680-0022
kate@mcpoffice.com

Re/Max Beach and Golf
14361 Ocean Highway
Pawley's Island, SC 29585
Realtor
Patrick Tou
843-833-1937
Patricktou@gmail.com



RE/MAX Ocean Forest

5111 N Kings Hwy

Myrtle Beach, SC 29577
Realtor
Steve Terry
843-385-3258
steve@theterryteam.com

Re/Max Real Estate Speicalist
1434 Hawkins Street
Georgetown, SC 29440
Realtor
Brenda M Bessinger
843-833-1908
Brendabessubger@gmail.com

Re/Max Southern Shores

100 Highway 17S

N Myrtle Beach, SC 29582
Realtor
Kristin Boullion
919-201-0233
kristin.o.boullion@gmail.com

Resort Brokerage

15 Causeway Drive

Ocean Isle Beach SC, NC 28469
Realtor
Kim Gould
843-516-2251
kim@resort-brokerage.com

SC Real Estate Network
2721 Wesley St Suite 125
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Valarie Bannister
910-443-1433
valarie@screalestatenetwork.com



Sea and Sand Realty

101 Prather Park Lane

Myrtle Beach, SC 29588
Realtor
Michael J Costello
843-333-1059
mikejcostello@hotmail.com

SellState Group Realty

5276 Hwy 17 Business South

Murrells Inlet, SC 29576
Realtor
Cheryl Bell
404-455-1864
cbarkerbell@gmail.com

SellState Group Realty
5276 Hwy 17 Business South
Murrells Inlet, SC 29576
Realtor
Tina Becker
843-655-3545
tinabeckerrealtor@msn.com

United Real Estate
1298 Professional Dr
Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Ed Kinsey
571-921-2750
edkinsey.uremb@gmail.com

uSellnSave Real Estate

7028 Birnamwood Ct

Myrtle Beach, SC 29579
Realtor
Andrew J Binowski
408-391-0800
drewbinowski@gmail.com



Watermark R.E. Group
PO Box 956
Murrells Inlet, SC 29576
Realtor
Sylvia M Simpson
803-804-1008
ssimpson@watermarkagents.com



